
Adalsteinsson, Elfar

Engineering

Work elfar@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Anikeeva, Polina O.

Engineering

Work anikeeva@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Baggeroer, Arthur B.

Engineering

Work abb@boreas.mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Picasa Web Albums http://picasaweb.google.com/110218722206956356988

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Baldo, Marc A.

Engineering

Work baldo@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Berggren, Karl K.

Engineering

Work berggren@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Bertschinger, Edward

Chair, Physics

Work edbert@mit.edu

Work Fax 617­253­8554

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND7 6/1/16
Emailed Notification on 2/9/16 
faxed Sassaman2 on 6/9/14
sent invite on 1/19/13 with cc to Philip Sharp of the AAAS also John Negele on 1/20/13
sent open letter 1/31/13
other fax is 617­258­8319 faxed NSF to this number 2/12/13
faxed End of Darwin on 3/9/13
forwarded email to Will Knight on 4/19
faxed Wolpert open letter on 5/2/13
faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/28/13
emailed Sewell and open letter 6/28/13
faxed Clarke 1/11/14
2/6/14 emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke

Braida, Louis D.



Engineering

Work ldbraida@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Bulovic, Vladimir

Engineering

Work bulovic@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Cappellaro, Paola

Engineering

Work pcappell@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Carr, Paul H.

Physics

Work paulcarr@alum.mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 7/23/16
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA 
2/6/14 emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke
sent LinkedIn 3/7/14

Chan, Vincent W.S.

Engineering

Work chan@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Chandrakasan, Anantha

Engineering

Work anantha@mtl.mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Chomsky, Noam

Linguistics and Philosophy

Work chomsky@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND19 10/17/16 with lesson plan
Who's Afraid of Academic Freedom

Chuang, Isaac L.

Physics

Work ichuang@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16



Cooke, Chathan M.
Engineering

Work cmcooke@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Coppi, Bruno
Emeritus, Physics

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Work coppi@mit.edu

Work 617­253­2507

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 7/23/16

Sent invite and NSF by email with cc to Fr. McShane, of Fordham. on 3/1/13

Daniel, Luca
Engineering

Universita di Padova, Italy

UC Berkeley, CA

Professor, MIT

HP, Cadence.

Work luca@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

http://www.mit.edu/~dluca/ http://www.mit.edu/~dluca/

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

<br><br><span>Very open minded, honest, and a truly passionate Italian in everything I do... :)

</span>

Dresselhaus, Mildred
Physics

Work millie@mgm.mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

England, Jeremy
History

Work jengland@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/23/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/28/16

forwared email to Natalie Wolchover on 11/27/15

I just found out about your work on entropy and am curious to know what you think about the dealings I have had with

MIT people about "Entropy and evolution," which is an article published in the American Journal of Physics. My

exchanges with the MIT Technology Review is on my website http://www.pseudoscience123.com.

Englund, Dirk
Engineering

Work englund@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Fink, Yoel



Engineering

Work yoel@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Freeman, Dennis M.
Engineering

Work freeman@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Friedman, Jerome I.
Board Member, Technology Review

Work jif@mit.edu

Work amc@mit.edu

Main 617­253­7585

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 7/23/16

On the board of Technology Review. Sent email I sent to Sheila Widnall on 4/29/13

Spoke to Anna Maria Convertino on 4/30 and sent her the email. Said he pays attention to her emails. Asked her to tell

him to call. 

anna's phone is 617­253­2391

Fax numbers are 617­253­8554 and 617­258­8319

Sent two faxes of Wolpert on 5/2/13

2/6/14 emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke

Fujimoto, James G.
Engineering

Work jgfuji@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Gallager, Robert
Engineering

Work gallager@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Gray, Martha L.
Engineering

Work mgray@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Grossman, Jeffrey
Engineering

Professor, Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Work jcg@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16



Hagelstein, Peter L.

Engineering

Work plh@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Hammond, Troy D.

Alumni

Work troy96@alum.mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 7/23/16
2/6/14 emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Han, Jongyoon

Engineering

Work jyhan@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Haslanger, Sally

Linguistics and Philosophy

Work shaslang@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed Torchia 12/28/16
emailed NotreDame on 4/2/16

Heldt, Thomas

Engineering

Work thomas@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Hong, Kyung­Han

Engineering

Work kyunghan@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Hu, Qing

Engineering

Work qhu@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Hutchinson, Ian H.

Plasma Science and Fusion

Work hutch@psfc.mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology



Notes emailed ND9 7/23/16
2/6/14 emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke
Fellow ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Ippen, Erich P.
Physics

Work ippen@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Joannopoulos, John D.
Physics

Work joannop@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Johnson, Steven G.
Mathematics

Work stevenj@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Kassakian, John G.
Engineering
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Professor, Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Work jgk@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Ketterle, Wolfgang
Physics

Work ketterle@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Kim, Jeehwan
Engineering

Work jeehwan@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Kirtley, James L.
Engineering

Work kirtley@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Kolodziejski, Leslie A.
Engineering

Work leskolo@mit.edu



Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Picasa Web Albums http://picasaweb.google.com/103803981274027155014

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Kong, Jing

Engineering

Work jingkong@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Lang, Jeffrey H.

Engineering

Work lang@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Lauffenburger, Douglas A.

Chair, Biological Engineering

Work lauffen@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 7/23/16
2/6/14 emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Leeb, Steven

Engineering

Work sbleeb@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Lim, Jae S.

Engineering

Work jslim@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Liu, Luqiao

Engineering

Work luqiao@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Lloyd, Seth

Engineering

Work slloyd@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Lu, Timothy K.

Engineering



Work timlu@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Medard, Muriel

Engineering

Work medard@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Negele, John W.

Physics

Work negele@mitlns.mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 1/6/17
emailed ND7 6/5/16
emailed Notification on 2/23/16
emailed Shame renamed from News Tips on 2/2/15
AAAS member
sent email o 1/20/13
faxed and emailed NSF on 2/14/13
faxed Clarke 1/11/14
Faxed Sassamon2 6/10/14

Oliver, William D.

Physics

Work william.oliver@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Oppenheim, Alan V.

Engineering

Work avo@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes I'm traveling and with no access to email from 11/28 to 12/17. 
emailed ND9 12/3/16

Orlando, Terry P.

Engineering

Work orlando@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Otten, David

Engineering

Work otten@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Peake, William T.

Engineering

Work wtp@epl.meei.harvard.edu



Work wtp@epl.meei.harvard.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Perreault, David J.
Engineering

Work djperrea@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Pritchard, David E.
Physics

Work dpritch@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Ram, Rajeev J.
Engineering

Work rajeev@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Ravel, Jeffrey S.
History

Work mcollett@mit.edu

Work ravel@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 1/11/17

emailed ND7 and ND7 6/5/16

I am out of the office and will be back on Tuesday, June 7, 2016. 

emailed ND7 6/1/16

Reed, Charlotte M.
Engineering

Work cmreed@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Ribbeck, Katharina
Engineering

Work ribbeck@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Rief, L. Rafael
President

Work president@mit.edu

Work Fax 617­253­3124

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed Torchia 1/12/17

emailed ND7 6/5/16



Emailed Notification on 2/9/16 
I am out of the office for jury duty and will be back on Monday, September 28. Please address urgent inquiries to
Mabel Chin Sorett (mchin@mit.edu).

Rotman, David

Editor, Technology Review

Work david.rotman@TECHNOLOGYREVIEW.COM

Mobile 617­475­8000

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 7/24/16
4/19 Left message on his machine. Sent INmail on 4/18. 
Left another message telling about Chief Executive Editor, that I spoke to him. 
emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/25/14

Sarpeshkar, Rahul

Engineering

Work rahuls@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Schindall, Joel

Engineering

Work joels@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Seager, Sara

Physics

Work profseager@mit.edu

Work Fax 617­253­8298

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/4/16

Shao­Horn, Yang

Engineering

Work shaohorn@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Shapiro, Jeffrey H.

Engineering

Work jhs@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Sharp, Phillip A.

Physics

Work sharppa@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND7 6/6/16



emailed Notification 2/13/16
sent AAAS letter on 1/19/13 and fax
faxed and emailed NSF on 2/14/13
forwarded email to Will Knight of Technology Review
all numbers are faxes. 324 is Koch Institute 8699 is HOD. Wolpert fax sent 5/2/13
emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/25/14
faxed Sassaman2 6/8/14

Shattuck­Hufnagel, Stefanie

Engineering

Work sshuf@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Shulaker, Max M.

Engineering

Work shulaker@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Smith, Henry I.

Engineering

Work hismith@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Soljacic, Marin

Physics

Work soljacic@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Srinivasan, Mandayam A.

Engineering

Work srini@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Stainaker, Robert

Philosophical Logic

Work stal@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed Torchia 1/9/17
emailed ND9 6/28/16
emailed 5/4/16

Stultz, Collin M.

Engineering

Work cmstultz@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16



Sze, Vivienne
Engineering

Work sze@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Trumper, David L.
Engineering

Work trumper@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Verghese, George C.
Engineering

Work verghese@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Voldman, Joel
Engineering

Work voldman@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Vuletic, Vladan
Physics

Work vuletic@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Watts, Michael R.
Engineering

Work mwatts@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Wen, Xiao­Gang
Physics

Work wen@dao.mit.edu

Work Fax 617­253­2562

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/7/16

White, Jacob K.
Engineering

Work white@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16



Widnall, Sheila
Board Member, Technology Review

Work sheila@mit.edu

Work Fax 617­258­7733

Main 617­253­3595

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 7/24/16

Faxed Sassaman2 6/10/14

Sent email on 4/29 and spoke to. Said that it was trash. 

Dear Dr. Widnall,

Jason Pontin has not responded to my latest request for an appointment:

Edmund Bertschinger, Max Tegmark, and David Rotman know or should know that the AJP article is based on an

incorrect application of the Boltzmann equation in order to refute the religiously motivated fallacy that evolution

violates the second law of thermodynamics. To this list of MIT sleaze I'm adding the biologist Philip A. Sharp, who

also ignored my faxes and emails. Sharp is the president of the American Association for the Advancement of

Science and pays lip service to "Promote and defend the integrity of science and its use."

What you should do is schedule an appointment to see me and invite David Rotman. At that time, I'll explain the

connection between genocide and pseudoscience and explain why Rotman should not be the editor of MIT

Technology Review. This certainly is your business. The question is whether or not you have the character to carry

out your responsibilities.

I'v attached the article in question. MIT Technology Review is involved because it published Georgi Gladyshev

comments about evolution and thermodynamics, but did not publish my comments referring to 

http://creationwiki.org/Pseudoscience_in_the_American_Journal_of_Physics.

In effect, MIT Technology Review is helping the AJP perpetrate a fraud upon U. S. citizens. I explained this to

Congressman Yvette Clarke in a 10 page indictment with 9 exhibits. I'd like to come to MIT to explain to Pontin,

Rotman, Bertschinger, etc. the connection between thermodynamics and evolution.

Very truly yours, David Roemer

sent Wolpert fax on 5/2/13

faxed P and M to Shiela on 5/25/13

Wong, Ngai Chuen
Engineering

Work ncw@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Wood, Elizabeth
History

Work elizwood@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed Torchia 1/20/17

emailed ND7 6/5/16

Wornell, Gregory W.
Engineering

Work gww@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Zheng, Lizhong
Engineering



Work lizhong@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16

Zwierlein, Martin W.
Physics

Work zwierlei@mit.edu

Work Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Notes emailed ND9 12/3/16


